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mﬁntegargnano
I

ATLETA

AMATI RUDI MARIO

CASTELLINI MAURO

PORTA ALESSIA

OLIVETTI MARCO

D'ARRIGO CONCETTA

ZANELLI IVAN

Classifica campionato interno GS Montegargnano
2023 - APRILE

332

193,5

176

138,5

143,5

143,5

TOTALI

DISLIVELLO | BONUS

110,5

102,5

48,5

60

41,5

41,5

33,5 476
129,5 425,5
98 3225

95 2935

95 280

95 280




SIMPSI DAVIDE 4,5 255,5

CASTELLINI SERGIO 8,5 101,5

BELOTTI FRANCESCO

ZANONI PATRIZIA

LAZZARINI MAURO

ZAMUNARO MAURIZIO

BERARDINELLI GABRIELE

NOVELLI ORAZIO

BAGNATICA OSVALDO 3,5 1271

NABALINI PETER

FRACASSOLI LUCA

PINI NICOLA

DELAI DAVIDE

LUCCHI CRISTIANO

ALBERTI MICHELE

TURCHETTI DAVIDE




PINI EUGENIO

BONOMETTI NICOLA

GUALDI ROBERTO

MANGERINI PAOLA

PASOLINI VERONICA

MICHELI VALERIA

MAZZA GIOVANNI PIETRO

COMINOTTI AURELIO

FORTI AURELIO

FORTI STEFANIA

GOSETTI STEFANO

POLITI DANIELE

SOMENSINI ELENA

ZENI CRISTINA




